v
= B EBE
IT Hi
3 &

i

2 [
WA

Rural Works Department, Govt of Bihar

BIHAR RURAL ROADS PROJECT

Bihar Rural Road Development Agency ( BRRDA)

DETAILED PROJECT REPORT

YEAR

2024-25

FDR

VOLUME- |
STATE BIHAR
DISTRICT Sitamarhi
BLOCK Belsand

NAME OF ROAD

TOTAL LENGTH OF ROAD
Actual length of Diamage Road
TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION

TOTAL COST OF PROJECT

SUBMITTED BY:

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RWD (w) DivISION, BELSAND
SITAMARHI

Detail Estimate For Restoration of Pachnaur to nanaura
road

3.19 KM

0.159 km

Rs. 2.970 Lacs

Rs. 2.970 Lacs




, INSPECTION REPORT FOR MOTORABLE WORK

SIPWUs:-  EE,RWD  awokt Divition , Relcand
e of Block /Road :- ol
/ | acchhowrt I8 panow-a  undorx Belsand Bloele]

/"‘/
ﬁo r Road

. Damage location /Chainage - 96. 383593 , 8G. 425486
2. Damage Length:-  ©. 159 kM
3. Nature of Damage ( Length Wise) (i) Breach:- 0+ [S3 <M

(ii) Crust Damage :-
(iii) Only IFlank Damage
Whether Traffic Fully / Partialiy obstructed :- Fudly ob ¢ _mele.d

4. Details of Restoration :-

(i) Material Being Used in Restoration :-  Bwfck.  Bodz, Rablich

(i) Equipment / Tools Being used in Restoration Work :- TR Tiactars R ollore
(iii) Restored Length Inopen Area:- 0+(s9 kM

In Habitation Area :-

(iv) Il Restoration Work Done in habitation Arca give Reason :-

B. For Bridge (Size of Bridge / Culvert)
(1) Damage Location / Chainage :-
(2) No. of Span Damage :-

(3) L.enth of Span :-

(4) Nature of Damage ( Pier/Abuttment/
Wing Wall/ Approach Road Damage ) :-

(5) Details of Restoration :-

(i) Material Being Used in Restoration :-

(ii) BEquipment / Tools Being used in Restoration Work :-

(iii) Restored Length

Overall Grade of restoration Work ( Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory) :- %t‘f}eioleyy
/

P

Signature of Inspector

(OBxegulivg Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Sheaohar



GERICIRIRECE!

T P A o Lachnawe, Ao MNANGHG. ...
TES

—&L[nﬁ’m\n’ ..........................................................................................

RIERR S AT
B S Y

ARG g A SaE — OGN

PICEAR NI = el 8970 LaoA
TSR -

.............................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................

R W ¥ 2245/FDR e _ Pachnaus.. de... Mono®
T D AT 2024 ¥ o 9% O Al g1 O @ PRl
T @7 =], (Motorable) T & AT Fe 092970 L 2B

Sad Ud B BN
mwﬁlHW%H@W&WW?WQM“#H@@WWME@
wﬁw@wwww@@maﬁﬁmww%maﬁ
e gETe S &q ARRE 9 ¥ Brick Bats Td Rabbish @1 ST &R ATHAD
Wﬁmmﬁ@wﬁmﬁmw%lﬁwﬂﬁmmwmm
Geotaggedm@@?WMISWUpload fpaT AT 21 9 B GARIIA
mmwm@mzﬁw%waﬁaﬁa—ﬂﬁaﬁ%%




SUMMARY OF COST ESTIMATE FOR THE PROJECT

NAME OF ROAD: Detail Estimate For Restoration of Pachnaur to nanaura road
DISTRICT Sitamarhi
BLOCK Belsand
LENGTH OF APPROACH ROAD 3.19KM
LENGTH OF EFFECTED ROAD 0.159
SIN AMOUNT
. No. DESCRIPTION (LAKHS)
1 supplying fitting andfixing in position splot Bamboo woven chanchary 0.0000
2 Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo piles in size 0.0000
3 Labour for cutting 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo Runner 0.0000
4 Supplying of nariyal coir 0.0000
S Providing fitting andf fixing split bamboo woven chachari i 0.0000
6 Labour filling empty cement bag with local sand,stiching the bags and placir] 0.0000
7 Sand filling in foundation trenche 0.0000
8 Providing and Laying Of Brick Bat obtained from chimney 2.7262|
9 Providing Rabbishs including spreading laying 0.2437
Sub Total:—- 2.96989|—
TOTAL COST OF PROJECT IN LACS = 2.96989

it B

2
E

T/ (frowsionad ) acearolad foo Ra 296983 =00

/ f\u{m 9 Do v\b by he ‘\fr‘ﬁ/ &% Flevga nd
Beith i '/{/\JJV\CJM 2094 7 e 0wl )
7

W
s



-

9.no

~

Detail Estimate For Restoration of Pachnaur to nanaura road

Name Of work

L IUVIUNIG WHIURS LB L LU G 3P Eaug

laying hand packing and compacting with
C.l hammer in layers not exceeding 75 mm
thick including cost of light barrier,danger
signals,chowkidar tax royality etc all
complite job as per specification and
direction of E/l including carriage cost of
bricks

Brick Bats Quantity

Fruviung RQuuIsIHS 1HILIUUINE SpiTaung
laying hand packing and compacting with
C.l hammer in layers not exceeding 75 mm
thick including cost of light barrier,danger
signals,chowkidar tax royality etc all
complite job as per specification and
direction of E/I

(20% Of items no 1)

Lengt
NO hinM

1x 200«x
1x 470x
1x 5.60«x
1x 250«x
1 x 14.40 x
1x 480«x
1 x 15.40 x
1x 6.80x
1x 1140 x
1x 7.00«x
1x 200«
1x 200x
1x 3390 x
1x 1250 x
1x 810x
1x 25.90 x

Breadt
hinM

3,40 x
3.30 x
3.40 x
3.30 x
3.00 x
3.10 x
3.20 x
2.90 x
3.00 x
3.25 x
1.80 x
2.00 x
2.90 x
430 x
4.50 x
4.60 x
TOTAL
80% x

20% x
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RWD Belsand

Depth
InM

0.50
1.50
0.50
0.30
0.45
0.45
0.45
0.15
0.45
0.15
0.30
0.30
0.40
0.45
1.80
0.30

275.88

275.88

n

uon

"

Total Length

Quantity Unit Rate

3.40
23.27
9.52
2.48
19.44
6.70
2218
2.96
15.39
3.41
1.08
1,20
39.32
24.19
65.61
35.74
275.88
220.70

55.18
TOTAL

Total

RWD Belsand

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

M3

3.19KM

Amount in RS

1235.23  272616.25
—

48174 24373.09
Rs ~296989.34

Rs 296989.34
SayRs 296985.00

RWD Belsand



11/15/24, 3:58 PM sqms.rwdbihar.gov.in/Flood/FloodDamageReports.aspx

Rural Works Department, Govt. of Bihar

BRRDA

Welcome:-PlUBelsand
Wing:-CE-6,Darbhanga
Circle:-Sitamarhi
Division:-Belsand

No Of Visit:-46

Home Road-Cutting Request User,Menu and Profile Entry Forms Project Views MIS Reports QMC Reports
Schedule Change Request  Contractors Debar  Class 1 Road Format  Time Extension  Contractors Black List NEW MR
Flood/Rain Damage Roads Poorak Core Network  Crash Inspection Contractor
NEW MR Observation  Offline Inspection  Left Habitation Survey  Routine Inspection  Bridge Aproach  CM Janta Darbar POP

Road Cutting Bridge Details  NEWMR INS. Report

DPR RoadPavement BRRMS Report  Review Report

Flood/Rain Damaged Road/Bridge Report

Chief Engineer: CE-6,Darbhanga v Circle| Sitamarhi v

Show Data : Download in mxnn_J

Scheduled List

Division | Belsand v

Zone Reports

Contractor Revoke

Emergent Repair = User Registration NEW MR Allotment  Road / Bridge Allotment

Inauguration Tools Inspection

—

FDR Fin Year 2024-25 -]

~ Details of Road & Bridge

uo<._.=\m_oo&m loodDamageReporns.aspx
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11115124, 3:57 PM

sqms.rwdbihar.gov.in/Flood/FloodDamageReports.aspx

The road
ce Bagmati mcﬂm__nm is
: . e . Belsa| Bandh to MMGSY- b4
8 6,Darbhanga Sitamnarhi| Sitamarhi| Belsand | = 47 | o Pmgsy | NDB(BRICS)-I Completed Yes 0.4 0.400 20.00 submerged. | 2024-25
Road Road &
Flank
Damage
L082- The road
c Bharwari strfaceis
E- s A . Belsa Ghat To ully
9 6,Darbhanga Sitamarhi|Sitamarhi| Belsand nd Maulanagar PMGSY Completed Yes 0.684 0.430 15.00 submerged. [ 2024-25
West Tola Road &
(VR65) Flank
Damaged
The road
L084-Hasaur surface is
CE- ) 1 . Belsa PMGSY Path fully
10 6,Darbhanga Sitamarhi | Sitamarhi | Belsand nd To Siropatti PMGSY Completed Yes 2.331 2.000 35.00 submerged. [ 2024-25
SC North Tola Road &
(VR67) Flank
Damage
The road
surface is
CE- . e ) Belsa | MADHCOL - fully
11 6,Darbhanga Sitamarhi | Sitamarhi | Belsand | = 4 JHAFARPUR PMGSY Completed Yes 1.14 1,100 32.00 submerged.|2024-25
Road &
Flank
Damaged
MAHOLANGER
CE- . e . Belsa MOTHERSA, Road &
12 | Darbhanga Sitamarhi | Sitamarhi | Belsand | = 4 BHANDH - PMGSY Completed Yes 1.11 1.100 10.00 Flank 2024-25
! MAHOLANGER
Damaged.
REO ROAD
The road
surface is
- sl ; Belsa | PACHNOUR - fully
13 6 Dmm%:m:mm Sitamarhi|Sitamarhi| Belsand = NANAURA PMGSY Completed Yes 3.19 2.800 45.00 submerged.|2024-25
- Road &
Flank
Damage
A : Belsa | SIROPATTI - Road &
14 n_w: | StamErhi Sitamarhi | Belsand | ~ 4 BAIUA VIA PMGSY Completed Yes 7.648 2.000 55.00 Flank [2024-25
6,Darbhang Damaged
SUKHI The road
Beisa| PRIMARY m:ﬂm__nm is
CE- . P i| Belsand SCHOOL - PMGSY Completed Yes 0.66 : . i -
15 6.Darbhanga sitamarhi |Sitamarhi | Belsa nd KEARh 0.625 25.00 submerged. 2024-25
' BHAND Road &
\\L‘ Flank
i 39
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